RCCB (Residual Current Operated Circuit Breaker)
M
C
B
/
M
C
C

Residual Current High-performance
 Circuit Breaker.
• Item Codification
• Sensitivity Applications Selection Criteron of RCCB
BBD R
2: DPR: RCCB
4: FP
No. of PolesType
2 0
3:   30 mA
4: 100 mA
5: 300 mA
0: 0E
H
H: India
Sensitivity No. of Elements Country
3
25 : 25A
32 : 32A
40 : 40A
63 : 63A
Current Capacity
25